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Guide map for eating and drinking
around JR Awa-lkeda Station
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% Please be careful for one-way traffic when driving.

;SR

1] EE""JIEIIE %UJ?

© 5% 211it4E
O BiFaE DKL

@ FUTEER S —KS
@® heso salon
OEOEH \FHR

®o—t—sr—+ EE

@ EL 1F<HBW

® Latn) BHOIPTA
B ovasn) TEDA

® COCO-CROSS(33402)
@t vsL

@R EABPA

@ BI1FHBE EASA

® MINDE KITCHEN

@ LUAN\DR DI /(=8
AALUANSY F2J (@@

D NITN\DR FON - (EE)
D 58 (@)
@ tRtHLEY Y —@m

1] EJEE ﬁ

TEL.0883-72-3766 (:k)16:30~23:00

B BL B/ Thome
TEL.0883-72-5811 (5)18:00~23:00
BEE &V
TEL.0883-72-1446 (8)17:00~23:00
BEEE &0
TEL.0883-72-3070 (B)17:00~
BEEE &5
TEL.0883-72-3083 (8)17:00~24:00

O FE=E LVEIE
TEL.0883-72-2424 (H)17:00~23:00

HEEE Usoel
TEL.0883-72-5234 (FZE#)17:00~23:00
BEER »IEHh DR
TEL.0883-72-5793 (RE ) 16:00~23:00
B EEE XE
TEL.0883-72-7123 (H-%)18:00~23:00
DIFHE FEE
TEL.0883-72-6055
#1-3(8)/%2-4(H)19:00~24:00

IvTaAI\IR FAIFINTF
TEL.0883-72-2127 (#)19:00~24:00

BERN HLiEN
TEL.090-5655-0257 (X +7K)17:00~23:00
(AD#)15:00~21:00

B AR AIE 72L\S SRS

TEL.0883-87-8229 (#£)17:00~23:00

0883-72-5107
0883-72-0363
0883-72-0222
0883-72-6389
Eh

IR ¥F L 0883-72-1877
0883-72-7422
0883-70-0166
0883-72-0512
0883-72-2131
0883-72-7177
0883-72-0571
0883-76-0277
0883-72-1626
0883-72-0011
0883-72-0493
0883-72-0962
0883-72-3331
090-7629-3000
0883-72-1955
0883-72-3377

FEFE

(K)./
QL 11jd5 LY (mmE)

FAFHFEN

0883-72-6898
0883-72-4371
0883-72-0881
0883-72-5270
0883-72-2163
0883-72-3451

(=m)
(=m)

;K 12:00~
(B)./11:00~14:00

(B)./10:00~18:00

BR(ERERSES) /1
17:00~23:005# @ 416:00~23:00

(R)/
0883-72-0436 5.0~ 14:00- 17:00~22:00

FEMRT7:30~18:00

(B-#)./
11:30~14:00+17:30~20:00

FEH11:00~23:00
(B)/ L H510:00~23:00

(H)./10:00~20:00
(#&-8).11:30~14:00
(B)./9:00~18:00
(B)./10:00~19:00

|K,79:00~20:00

F2+4(3K) /10:00~19:00
F—5—-Zbv718:30
SUF(HIN1:30~16:00(F—F -2y 715:30)
Far=(K)18:00~22:00(A— =25 721:30)
FEXREFH
(B)./11:00~21:00

(A)/11:00~14:00-17:30~23:00
Z>F11:00~14:00
H7x14:00~18:00
(£.8.#)./11:00~14:00
B B AROTFF—/
1:00~15:00,(++B-8)
F4F—17:00~20:30

(k)/? 00~20:30
#—%— R by 720:00]

(;x)/1 1:00~21:00
[#—4—2 Py 720:30]

(B)./11:30~20:00

AFEAR9:00~19:00
(#—%—2+vy718:30]

(7)) /11:00~21:00
FEK/ EFH

333"9“&)&?:

HERE

EEDIEAFIE

R B

BIFHEE - R — AR

HEA-ER-—GKE

BE-5—FEyh

AZUTEII8

O—HhIL 77—k H#iE
S—A-ER

Z

T—FEyh-BR

EEDIEALEE

I ERERYTRRY VS

EB.IEAF . BFHE

Hlwb 24— HiE

—h i

FIE B

BIFHBE-bA LR BE

FF

—HERORELIEREDEE

FR AR EAZT-F

1:00~14:00

1:00~16:00

HFR-BE
SyF-ER
S—Av-ER
FR-BE
SvF-ER
EoRE sHY

LRATHERADB SN TSV ET. ERB TR MHEEE Lo B S ENETO T B OBEPHBII OV TRERB~ BBV S hEESL

MK-001(2019.9)



